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Stafford and son

That's your belly Button!

Instant Kamara! (We All Shine On)
Silent but Deadly

Dutch Oven

| still have a Chubb

Vick in a Box

Bleedgreen52

Hey Shutz, Thanks for Tucker
Morning Wood

Total Points

Instant Kamara! (We All Shine On)
That's your belly Button!

| still have a Chubb

Stafford and son

Vick in a Box

Bleedgreen52

Silent but Deadly

Dutch Oven

Hey Shutz, Thanks for Tucker
Morning Wood

w L T PCT DIV PF
12 5 0 0.706 11-4 1903.40
11 6 O 0.647 11-4 2077.34
10 7 O 0.588 8-7 2185.20
10 7 O 0.588 8-7 1771.94
10 7 O 0.588 8-7 1692.26
9 8 0 0.529 8-7 1933.86
8 9 0 0.471 7-8 1877.82
5 12 0 0.294 4-11 1783.15
5 12 0 0.294 5-10 1649.05
5 12 0 0.294 5-10 1603.83
2185.20

2077.34

1933.86

1903.40

1877.82

1783.15

1771.94

1692.26

1649.05

1603.83
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PA
1666.45
1927.83
1871.47
1759.36
1716.43
1885.17
1907.76
1932.99
1934.34
1876.00

PTS
1903.40
2077.34
2185.20
1771.94
1692.26
1933.86
1877.82
1783.15
1649.05
1603.83
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